1 (8)
DA9124.003
25 October, 2001
MAS9124
150 mA LDO Voltage Regulator IC
•  Low Noise: 20 µVrms
•  Low Minimum Output Capacitance
Requirement: 0.22 µF

DA9124.003
25 October, 2001
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Top Marking Package Comments
MAS9124AST5-T 1.50 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A5 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST4-T 1.80 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A4 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTA-T 2.30 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AA SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTB-T 2.40 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AB SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST3-T 2.50 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A3 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTC-T 2.60 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AC SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST9-T 2.70 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A9 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST2-T 2.80 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A2 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST8-T 2.86 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A8 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST7-T 2.90 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A7 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST6-T 3.00 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A6 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124ASTD-T 3.10 V Voltage Regulator IC 24AD SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
MAS9124AST1-T 3.30 V Voltage Regulator IC 24A1 SOT23-5 Tape and Reel
For more voltage options contact Micro Analog Systems Oy.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS
Micro Analog Systems Oy